10.
n
12.

13.
4.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

MOD

VIRTUAL

According to the SBA Office of Capital Access, the table below displays the 100 most active SBA 7(a)
lenders in the United States by lending volume as of December 31, 2019. Results are updated quarterly.

Live Oak Banking Company
Newtek Small Business
Finance, Inc.

Wells Fargo Bank, National
Association

Byline Bank

The Huntington National
Bank

Celtic Bank Corporation
JPMorgan Chase Bank,
National Association

U.S. Bank, National
Association

KeyBank National Association
Readycap Lending, LLC
First Home Bank

Truist Bank d/b/a Branch
Banking & Trust Co

Bank of Hope

Seacoast Commerce Bank
Stearns Bank National
Association

Citizens Bank

TD Bank, National Association
Bank of the West
Manufacturers and Traders
Trust Company

Bank of Americao, National
Association

Berkshire Bank

MUFG Union Bank, National
Association

Umpqua Bank

United Community Bank
PromiseOne Bank

Pacific City Bank

United Midwest Savings Bank,
National Association
Pinnacle Bank

CenterState Bank, National
Association

Pacific Western Bank

31

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

41.

42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.
48.

49.
50.

Sl.

S2.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

S59.

60.

61.

62.

63.
64.
65.

First Bank

Hanmi Bank

First IC Bank

Cadence Bank, National
Association

Five Star Bank

BBVA USA
Commonwealth Business Bank
Bank of George

Citizens Bank, National
Association

Zions Bank, A Division of
Open Bank

Midwest Regional Bank
VelocitySBA, LLC
IncredibleBank

Harvest Small Business
Finance, LLC

Metro City Bank

First Savings Bank
Hana Small Business Lending,
Inc.

Comerica Bank
Fountainhead SBF LLC
NewBank

Regions Bank

First Financial Bank
Independent Bank
Cathay Bank

US Metro Bank

First Horizon Bank

First National Bank of
Pennsylvania

Capital One, National
Association

The MINT National Bank
Shinhan Bank America
Atlantic Capital Bank,
National Association
Wallis Bank

West Town Bank & Trust
Customers Bank

66.
67.

68.
69.
70.

71.

72.

73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.

8.

82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89.
90.

9.

92.

93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

TCF National Bank
First-Citizens Bank & Trust
Company

Peoples Bank

HomeTrust Bank

Frost Bank

Seacoast National Bank
PNC Bank, National
Association

Mountain Pacific Bank
United Business Bank
Stone Bank

BankUnited, National
Association

Embassy National Bank
East West Bank

Fifth Third Bank

Ameris Bank

Northwest Bank

Fulton Bank, National
Association
Peapack-Gladstone Bank
America First FCU

First Chathaom Bank
Poppy Bank

First General Bank
Patriot Bank, National
Association

Synovus Bank

Royal Business Bank
Republic First Bank d/b/a
Republic Bank

Sunflower Bank, National
Association

Quantum National Bank
UniBank

First Commonwealth Bank
21st Century Bank
Centerstone SBA Lending, Inc.
Falcon National Bank
First Western SBLC, Inc

100. FinWise Bank
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